
Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse N All-Around

Stephenville, TX March 22 - 24 Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 27 2nd 25 3rd 26 1st 27

261 Nonie Casselman-Reed - Zeena Lena - 5230817 7.0 21.0 2.0 24.0 2.0 25.0 2.0 26.0 96.0 1

221 Fielding Rogers - Irish Six - x0676420 5.0 23.0 4.0 22.0 11.0 16.0 1.0 27.0 88.0 2

109 Jenifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 5085917 2.0 26.0 16.0 10.0 1.0 26.0 10.0 18.0 80.0 3

138 Jessica Rumbaugh - Skeeters Dun It Gold - 5063933 1.0 27.0 7.0 19.0 12.0 15.0 12.0 16.0 77.0 4

134 Tom Stokes - Blue Stormin Tivio - 5151956 15.0 13.0 6.0 20.0 4.0 23.0 11.0 17.0 73.0 5

231 Eric Stevenson - Miss JB 081 - 5104242 10.0 18.0 9.0 17.0 10.0 17.0 8.0 20.0 72.0 6

229 Mary King - Sunday - 2013-114 11.0 17.0 5.0 21.0 8.0 19.0 15.0 13.0 70.0 7

96 Steve Drennan - Wares The Best - 5245414 9.0 19.0 8.0 18.0 17.0 10.0 6.0 22.0 69.0 8

199 Brent E Callahan - DMR Little Boon Girl - 5256253 17.0 11.0 12.0 14.0 5.0 22.0 7.0 21.0 68.0 9

76 Connie Coberly - TSU Count Pepto - 5328426 3.0 25.0 11.0 15.0 23.0 4.0 9.0 19.0 63.0 10

111 Randy Snodgress - Two T General Joe H - 56390479 12.0 16.0 1.0 25.0 19.0 8.0 14.0 14.0 63.0 11

113 Aaron Shahan - Last Cats Wil - 5279190 16.0 12.0 17.0 9.0 13.0 14.0 5.0 23.0 58.0 12

224 Karla Rogers - Circle Bar Cutthepay - 5056112 20.0 8.0 22.0 4.0 7.0 20.0 4.0 24.0 56.0 13

154 Theresa Woodard - That'd Bee Greyt - 5282691 18.0 10.0 10.0 16.0 9.0 18.0 21.0 7.0 51.0 14

183 Liz Truax - And One White Chip - 657220 4.0 24.0 21.0 5.0 21.0 6.0 20.0 8.0 43.0 15

95 Nancy Cloud - BB Smart and Tangy - 5155705 22.0 6.0 13.0 13.0 14.0 13.0 18.0 10.0 42.0 16

102 Tracy Elliott - Mean Lil Frekl Face Kid - 5345023 8.0 20.0 18.0 8.0 18.0 9.0 25.0 3.0 40.0 17

286 Jack Merrill - RX Rooster - 5066951 23.0 5.0 15.0 11.0 16.0 11.0 16.0 12.0 39.0 18

195 Katie Dove - Reno War Command - 5291662 21.0 7.0 14.0 12.0 20.0 7.0 22.0 6.0 32.0 19

177 Ross Hecox - Small Town Boon - 5076984 25.0 3.0 24.0 2.0 22.0 5.0 13.0 15.0 25.0 20

171 Baru  Spiller - Blue Texian - 5165590 19.0 9.0 23.0 3.0 25.0 2.0 24.0 4.0 18.0 21

285 Jack Merrell - Covered in Jewels - ???? 27.0 1.0 25.0 1.0 26.0 1.0 23.0 5.0 8.0 22

12 Dennis Harris - Skip Virtue - 5072134 24.0 4.0 19.0 7.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0

81 Jim Truemper - Josephs Twistin Gin - 5052607 #N/A #N/A #N/A DQ 0.0 0.0

89 Randy Martin - Peptos Silver Gypsy - 922109 #N/A #N/A 6.0 21.0 #N/A 0.0

90 Randy Martin - Peptos NBM Carmen - 5166454 #N/A #N/A 24.0 3.0 3.0 25.0 0.0

98 Kate Bradley - Snickel Fritzs Gun - 5210532 #N/A #N/A #N/A DQ 0.0 0.0

128 Robert Rivers - Zippo Lynx Twister - 5075550 6.0 22.0 #N/A 3.0 24.0 #N/A 0.0

170 Ashleigh Willems - Rio Blanco Lass - 5342148 26.0 2.0 #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0

191 Stacey Mcalexander - RC Little Blue - 5256599 #N/A #N/A #N/A 17.0 11.0 0.0

276 Paul Driver - Sunner Tiveo - 5078853 #N/A #N/A #N/A 19.0 9.0 0.0

291 Robert Carlson - Patriot - Mustang 13.0 15.0 3.0 23.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0

292 Robert Carlson - Crossfire Chick - 5256200 14.0 14.0 20.0 6.0 15.0 12.0 #N/A 0.0

Jr Horse All Round



Stock Horse of Texas Show

March 22 - 24 Judge:

27
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
27 TIE BREAKERS 3 1 2 10 8 4 5 6 7 9

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10) T
o

ta
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n
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ie

s Total   

(1-100)

1 27 138 Jessica Rumbaugh - Skeeters Dun It Gold - 5063933 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 68.0

2 26 109 Jenifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 5085917 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 67.0

3 25 76 Connie Coberly - TSU Count Pepto - 5328426 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 66.0

4 24 183 Liz Truax - And One White Chip - 657220 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 65.0

5 23 221 Fielding Rogers - Irish Six - x0676420 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 65.0

6 22 128 Robert Rivers - Zippo Lynx Twister - 5075550 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 63.0

7 21 261 Nonie Casselman-Reed - Zeena Lena - 5230817 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 63.0

8 20 102 Tracy Elliott - Mean Lil Frekl Face Kid - 5345023 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 63.0

9 19 96 Steve Drennan - Wares The Best - 5245414 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 62.0

10 18 231 Eric Stevenson - Miss JB 081 - 5104242 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 62.0

Junior Horse  

Pleasure
Stephenville, TXLocation:Scott Jackson

2013 Stephenville Show

Junior_Horse_Pleasure

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 17 229 Mary King - Sunday - 2013-114 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 62.0

12 16 111 Randy Snodgress - Two T General Joe H - 56390479 5.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 61.0

13 15 291 Robert Carlson - Patriot - Mustang 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 61.0

14 14 292 Robert Carlson - Crossfire Chick - 5256200 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 61.0

15 13 134 Tom Stokes - Blue Stormin Tivio - 5151956 8.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 60.0

16 12 113 Aaron Shahan - Last Cats Wil - 5279190 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 59.0

17 11.0 199 Brent E Callahan - DMR Little Boon Girl - 5256253 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 58.0

18 10 154 Theresa Woodard - That'd Bee Greyt - 5282691 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 1.0 1.0 57.0

19 9 171 Baru  Spiller - Blue Texian - 5165590 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 57.0

20 8 224 Karla Rogers - Circle Bar Cutthepay - 5056112 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 57.0

2013 Stephenville Show

Junior_Horse_Pleasure
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 7 195 Katie Dove - Reno War Command - 5291662 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 56.0

22 6 95 Nancy Cloud - BB Smart and Tangy - 5155705 7.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 55.0

23 5 286 Jack Merrill - RX Rooster - 5066951 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 54.0

24 4 12 Dennis Harris - Skip Virtue - 5072134 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 54.0

25 3 177 Ross Hecox - Small Town Boon - 5076984 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 54.0

26 2 170 Ashleigh Willems - Rio Blanco Lass - 5342148 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 45.0

27 1 285 Jack Merrell - Covered in Jewels - ???? 7.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 1.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 39.0

2013 Stephenville Show

Junior_Horse_Pleasure
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

March 22 - 24 Judge:

25
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
25 TIE BREAKERS 8 9 5 7 6 4 3 1 2

Descriptions of Obstacles

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

T
o

ta
l 

P
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n
a

lt
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s

Total   

(1-100)

1 25 111 Randy Snodgress - Two T General Joe H - 56390479 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 60.0

2 24 261 Nonie Casselman-Reed - Zeena Lena - 5230817 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 59.0

3 23 291 Robert Carlson - Patriot - Mustang 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 57.0

4 22 221 Fielding Rogers - Irish Six - x0676420 6.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 56.0

5 21 229 Mary King - Sunday - 2013-114 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 56.0

6 20 134 Tom Stokes - Blue Stormin Tivio - 5151956 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 56.0

7 19 138 Jessica Rumbaugh - Skeeters Dun It Gold - 5063933 6.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 54.0

8 18 96 Steve Drennan - Wares The Best - 5245414 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 54.0

9 17 231 Eric Stevenson - Miss JB 081 - 5104242 7.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 8.0 52.0

10 16 154 Theresa Woodard - That'd Bee Greyt - 5282691 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 52.0

Junior Horse Trail Stephenville, TXLocation:Scott Jackson

2013 Stephenville Show

Junior_Horse_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 15 76 Connie Coberly - TSU Count Pepto - 5328426 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 0.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 51.0

12 14 199 Brent E Callahan - DMR Little Boon Girl - 5256253 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 49.0

13 13 95 Nancy Cloud - BB Smart and Tangy - 5155705 5.0 6.0 3.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 48.0

14 12 195 Katie Dove - Reno War Command - 5291662 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 47.0

15 11 286 Jack Merrill - RX Rooster - 5066951 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 45.0

16 10 109 Jenifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 5085917 4.0 5.0 6.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 44.0

17 9 113 Aaron Shahan - Last Cats Wil - 5279190 7.0 3.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 44.0

18 8 102 Tracy Elliott - Mean Lil Frekl Face Kid - 5345023 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 1.0 1.0 6.0 44.0

19 7 12 Dennis Harris - Skip Virtue - 5072134 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 43.0

20 6 292 Robert Carlson - Crossfire Chick - 5256200 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 41.0

2013 Stephenville Show

Junior_Horse_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 5 183 Liz Truax - And One White Chip - 657220 3.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 40.0

22 4 224 Karla Rogers - Circle Bar Cutthepay - 5056112 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 40.0

23 3 171 Baru  Spiller - Blue Texian - 5165590 6.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 3.0 6.0 40.0

24 2 177 Ross Hecox - Small Town Boon - 5076984 2.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 37.0

25 1 285 Jack Merrell - Covered in Jewels - ???? 2.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 34.0

2013 Stephenville Show

Junior_Horse_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

March 22 - 24 Judge:

26
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
26 TIE BREAKERS 3 1 5 8 4 7 6 2

2
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Right 

Circles, 

Stop

4 Right 

Spins

Left 

Circles, 

Stop

4 Left 

Spins

Figure 8, 

two Lead 

Chngs

Left 

Rollbck

Right 

Rollbck

Stop & 

Back

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-80)

1 26 109 Jenifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 5085917 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 58.0

2 25 261 Nonie Casselman-Reed - Zeena Lena - 5230817 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 47.0

3 24 128 Robert Rivers - Zippo Lynx Twister - 5075550 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 0.5 45.5

4 23 134 Tom Stokes - Blue Stormin Tivio - 5151956 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 44.0

5 22 199 Brent E Callahan - DMR Little Boon Girl - 5256253 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 43.0

6 21 89 Randy Martin - Peptos Silver Gypsy - 922109 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 3.0 42.0

7 20 224 Karla Rogers - Circle Bar Cutthepay - 5056112 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 2.5 40.5

8 19 229 Mary King - Sunday - 2013-114 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 0.5 40.5

9 18 154 Theresa Woodard - That'd Bee Greyt - 5282691 7.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 2.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 39.0

10 17 231 Eric Stevenson - Miss JB 081 - 5104242 6.0 4.0 6.0 3.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 39.0

Junior Horse  

Reining

Pattern No.

Stephenville, TXLocation:Joe Hayes

2013 Stephenville Show

Junior_Horse_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 16 221 Fielding Rogers - Irish Six - x0676420 4.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 38.0

12 15 138 Jessica Rumbaugh - Skeeters Dun It Gold - 5063933 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 37.0

13 14 113 Aaron Shahan - Last Cats Wil - 5279190 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 37.0

14 13 95 Nancy Cloud - BB Smart and Tangy - 5155705 5.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 8.0 36.0

15 12 292 Robert Carlson - Crossfire Chick - 5256200 5.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 2.5 31.5

16 11 286 Jack Merrill - RX Rooster - 5066951 4.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 31.0

17 10 96 Steve Drennan - Wares The Best - 5245414 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 29.0

18 9 102 Tracy Elliott - Mean Lil Frekl Face Kid - 5345023 5.0 3.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 29.0

19 8 111 Randy Snodgress - Two T General Joe H - 56390479 5.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 5.5 28.5

20 7 195 Katie Dove - Reno War Command - 5291662 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 11.5 26.5

2013 Stephenville Show

Junior_Horse_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 6 183 Liz Truax - And One White Chip - 657220 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 10.0 14.0

22 5 177 Ross Hecox - Small Town Boon - 5076984 5.0 3.0 6.0 1.0 5.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 13.0 12.0

23 4 76 Connie Coberly - TSU Count Pepto - 5328426 5.0 1.0 5.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 17.0 12.0

24 3 90 Randy Martin - Peptos NBM Carmen - 5166454 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 9.0 9.0

25 2 171 Baru  Spiller - Blue Texian - 5165590 3.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 12.5 4.5

26 1 285 Jack Merrell - Covered in Jewels - ???? 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 14.0 0.0

2013 Stephenville Show

Junior_Horse_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

March 22 - 24 Judge:Dick Pieper Loc.

27
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
27 TIE BREAKERS 1 4 7 2 6 9 3 5 8

GH Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Total 

Penalties
Total  

Working 

Cow Score            

(1-90)

1 27.0 221 Fielding Rogers - Irish Six - x0676420 7 8 8 6 7 6 8 8 8 66

2 26.0 261 Nonie Casselman-Reed - Zeena Lena - 5230817 8 8 7 7 6 7 7 8 7 65

3 25.0 90 Randy Martin - Peptos NBM Carmen - 5166454 6 7 6 7 7 7 7 6 7 60

4 24.0 224 Karla Rogers - Circle Bar Cutthepay - 5056112 6 7 6 5 6 5 7 6 7 55

5 23.0 113 Aaron Shahan - Last Cats Wil - 5279190 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 7 6 54

6 22.0 96 Steve Drennan - Wares The Best - 5245414 7 7 6 5 5 5 7 6 5 53

7 21.0 199 Brent E Callahan - DMR Little Boon Girl - 5256253 6 5 5 6 7 6 4 4 4 47

8 20.0 231 Eric Stevenson - Miss JB 081 - 5104242 5 6 5 5 6 5 5 4 5 46

9 19.0 76 Connie Coberly - TSU Count Pepto - 5328426 5 6 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 45

10 18.0 109 Jenifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 5085917 6 6 5 5 6 5 6 2 2 43

Junior Horse 

Cowhorse

Class

Stephenville, TX

1st Box Work (1-30) Fence Work (1-30) 2nd Box Work (1-30)

2013 Stephenville Show

Junior_Horse_Cowhorse
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 17.0 134 Tom Stokes - Blue Stormin Tivio - 5151956 4 4 5 5 6 5 4 4 5 42

12 16.0 138 Jessica Rumbaugh - Skeeters Dun It Gold - 5063933 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 41

13 15.0 177 Ross Hecox - Small Town Boon - 5076984 5 4 5 5 5 5 3 4 3 39

14 14.0 111 Randy Snodgress - Two T General Joe H - 56390479 5 6 5 5 5 5 1 1 1 34

15 13.0 229 Mary King - Sunday - 2013-114 4 3 4 5 5 5 3 2 3 34

16 12.0 286 Jack Merrill - RX Rooster - 5066951 2 2 3 5 4 5 5 4 4 34

17 11.0 191 Stacey Mcalexander - RC Little Blue - 5256599 3 2 3 5 5 5 3 2 3 31

18 10.0 95 Nancy Cloud - BB Smart and Tangy - 5155705 2 3 2 5 5 5 2 2 2 28

19 9.0 276 Paul Driver - Sunner Tiveo - 5078853 2 3 3 4 5 4 2 2 2 27

20 8.0 183 Liz Truax - And One White Chip - 657220 2 1 2 5 5 5 2 2 2 26

2013 Stephenville Show

Junior_Horse_Cowhorse
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 7.0 154 Theresa Woodard - That'd Bee Greyt - 5282691 2 3 2 4 4 4 3 2 2 26

22 6.0 195 Katie Dove - Reno War Command - 5291662 2 2 2 4 3 4 2 2 2 23

23 5.0 285 Jack Merrell - Covered in Jewels - ???? 2 3 2 4 2 2 2 3 2 22

24 4.0 171 Baru  Spiller - Blue Texian - 5165590 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 1 2 20

25 3.0 102 Tracy Elliott - Mean Lil Frekl Face Kid - 5345023 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 20

DQ #N/A 81 Jim Truemper - Josephs Twistin Gin - 5052607 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DQ #N/A 98 Kate Bradley - Snickel Fritzs Gun - 5210532 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2013 Stephenville Show

Junior_Horse_Cowhorse
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